

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

NTN no. 1440525-3, & GST no. 3277876112895

Customer Details

The General Tyre And Rubber Company of Pakistan Limited

H-23/2, L.I.T.E, Landhi Karachi

Customer NTN : 07020447-9

Customer Email : bilal@gentipak.com

Quote Details

Quote Date : 22/10/2021

Quote No : TCSAS-1021-14

Sale Person : MW

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
1	1st Copy Toner HP CF248A	Pcs	2,200.00	10	22,000.00	3,740.00	25,740.00
2	1st Copy Toner HP Q2615A	Pcs	2,100.00	10	21,000.00	3,570.00	24,570.00
3	1st Copy Toner HP Q2613A		2,100.00	20	42,000.00	7,140.00	49,140.00
4	1st Copy Toner HP Q5949A		2,300.00	50	115,000.00	19,550.00	134,550.00
5	1st Copy Toner HP CF280A		2,200.00	60	132,000.00	22,440.00	154,440.00
6	1st Copy Toner HP-CB435A		2,100.00	15	31,500.00	5,355.00	36,855.00
7	1st Copy Toner HP-CE505A		2,100.00	4	8,400.00	1,428.00	9,828.00
8	1st Copy Toner HP-CF226A		2,400.00	35	84,000.00	14,280.00	98,280.00
9	1st Copy Toner HP-CE285A		2,100.00	10	21,000.00	3,570.00	24,570.00
10	1st Copy Toner HP-CF217A		2,300.00	20	46,000.00	7,820.00	53,820.00
11	1st Copy Toner HP-CE310A		4,400.00	2	8,800.00	1,496.00	10,296.00
12	1st Copy Toner HP-CE313A	Pcs	4,400.00	2	8,800.00	1,496.00	10,296.00
13	1st Copy Toner HP-CE312A	Pcs	4,400.00	2	8,800.00	1,496.00	10,296.00
14	1st Copy Toner HP-CF411A		4,400.00	2	8,800.00	1,496.00	10,296.00
15	1st Copy Toner HP-CF410A		4,400.00	2	8,800.00	1,496.00	10,296.00
16	1st Copy Toner HP-CF413A		4,400.00	2	8,800.00	1,496.00	10,296.00
17	1st Copy Toner HP-CF412A		4,400.00	2	8,800.00	1,496.00	10,296.00
18	1st Copy Toner HP 88A	Pcs	2,000.00	6	12,000.00	2,040.00	14,040.00
19	1st Copy Toner HP-CF276A (without chip)	Pcs	3,200.00	4	12,800.00	2,176.00	14,976.00

Sub Total 609,300.00

Tax Rate % 17.00
Sales Tax 103,581.00

The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

NTN no. 1440525-3, & GST no. 3277876112895

Customer Details

The General Tyre And Rubber Company of Pakistan Limited
H-23/2, L.I.T.E, Landhi Karachi
Customer NTN : 07020447-9
Customer Email : bilal@gentipak.com

Quote Details

Quote Date : 22/10/2021
Quote No : TCSAS-1021-14
Sale Person : MW

Quotation

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Price	Qty	Amount	GST	Total
							Others -
							Total Due 712,881.00

Terms And Conditions

Engineer Cost: RE Per Month Cost (30000 x 6 = 180000)

- 1.Delivery will be made after after receiving of purchase order with in 2 days
- 2.The above rate inclusive of 4.5% WHT tax deductions
- 3.Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date

Prepared By :

Maha Waris Khan

maha@corporatesupplies.com.pk

+92 336 2326514